URBAN RENEWAL REVENUE BOND  

SERIES 2013 (FEDERALLY TAXABLE) 

DATED     INTEREST RATE  MATURITY 

DATE          PER ANNUM  DATE 

January 31, 2013    [   ]  February 1, 2023 

REGISTERED OWNER:  -- U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 

PRINCIPAL AMOUNT:  TWO MILLION TWO HUNDRED FOURTEEN THOUSAND FOUR 

HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE AND 36/100 DOLLARS ($2,214,429.36) 

The Oregon City Urban Renewal Commission of the City of Oregon City, Oregon (the 

“Agency”), for value received acknowledges itself indebted and hereby promises to pay to the order of 

U.S. Bank National Association (the “Bank”) as the Registered Owner of this Bond, the principal amount 

of TWO MILLION TWO HUNDRED FOURTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE 

AND 36/100 DOLLARS ($2,214,429.36) (the “Principal Amount”).  The Principal Amount, less the sum 

of all principal repayments (the “Outstanding 2013 Taxable Bond Balance”), shall bear interest at the 

Interest Rate set forth above, subject to adjustment, as provided in the Bond Purchase Agreement dated as